SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
FIAT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT

Riferimento
9945891
4402A3
8671020578

BC1478

Cilindri Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Materiale
Alesaggio-@ [mm]

Dimensioni filettatura

Sistema frenante

Distanza fori fissaggio [mm)]

AM

Marchio

APEC braking
ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BENDIX
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM
DELPHI
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
FTE

GIRLING
JURID

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI

B. CYLINDER PEUGEOT
Non disponibile

8050141167942

27

10 X 1
TRW
36,5

Riferimento
BCY1027
24.3226-1701.3
27.3200-0852.3
212319B
561436B
0986475802
A12295
BC1478
WC1458BE
101-635
LW21057
LW30240
12015
FHW233
BBW1669
FBW1669
R2702A1
5010240
2123194
4486
BSW0351


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

MALO
METELLI

MGA

MINTEX

MINTEX
MOTAQUIP

NK

NUOVA TECNODELTA
OPEN PARTS
PAGID

QUINTON HAZELL
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TRUSTING

TRW

TRW

UNIPART

VILLAR

89563
04-0635

C1783
MWC1294
MWC384
VWC631
802341
3215
FWC305300
72222
BWC3598
C06845
BC1478
CF182
32661835
BWN240
GWC1449
6235951
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